STOREBRAND ASA

STOREBRAND
ISIN: NO0003053605

Overview

2024/04/26 22:26:43
Price

8.985 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

ASA
WKN:

-0.72% (-0.07)

NO0003053605
STB

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

4,543 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

8.95 EUR (350)
9.02 EUR (350)
9.00 EUR

9.00 EUR
8.975 EUR
9.05 EUR
8.98337 EUR
526

4,725.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/25
2024/04/24
2024/04/23

rrrr

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=39661898,201450892,171497115,171497117,172413633,202356306,257594923,257594554,257594193,257595372,257595173
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NO0003053605-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNO0003053605
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0003053605&ID_NOTATION=276567131
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee498e73793990cf33b2b4bc893cbec4b2f7557a3f7bd5b247a76ef0c0ad908c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6de852ec5a34e9840&time=1714363844&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf47279f4f3ee4530aeef3034098294216b3b9706618f15c139bab59ab9605f7&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=58ee8341d439acc60&time=1714363844&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36e46f2720ef68c252f03862362929ee98b5ce62eb67deb82bad0466aaef00ec&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=964ef72dfd5d42baa&time=1714363844&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e67df004c450bc033ca283c8edd159894ecfe1165ba11642e5ca194f07d1f405&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cc9efbd09bed9901b&time=1714363844&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=101ff1ae2cc4f477c9b0ec89efbed8c6d92ed0e2e169a434fd4814301593deaf&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=abb1b3e5ab251320d&time=1714363844&tool=RSC

STOREBRAND ASA

Details

2024/04/26 22:26:43

Price
8.985 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.72% (-0.07)

ISIN NO0003053605
Symbol STB
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,543 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.95 EUR (350)
Ask (Ask size) 9.02 EUR (350)
Open 9.00 EUR
High 9.00 EUR
Low 8.975 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.05 EUR
VWAP 8.98337 EUR
Volume (pcs) 526
Trading volume 4,725.25
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +19.10% +31.56% +11.68%
Perf (abs.) +1.44 +2.15 +0.94
Beta 0.43 0.48 0.70
Volatility  19.17 20.28 27.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate

Stuttgart

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

Date

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/

Time

22:26

15:46

16:20

08:00

10:52

Price

8.985 EUR

8.98 EUR

106.50 NOK

9.005 EUR

9.01 EUR

8.746 EUR (748
8.416 EUR (632
8.291 EUR (873
7.771 EUR (836
9.055 EUR (2024/04/25
7.844 EUR (2024/02/07
9.055 EUR (2024/04/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
6.702 EUR (2023/05/10)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.00 14
0.00 2
0.00 3
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=276567131
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70993242
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39778345
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39778345
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19641184
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First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/04

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

11:35 106.50 NOK 1.67

20:14 9.30USD  0.01

08:10 8.995 EUR 0.00

21:43 899 EUR  0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28176892
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10415424
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16922940

STOREBRAND ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

& storebrand

Company Profile

Storebrand ASA engages in the provision of long-term savings and insurance to the Nordic
market. It operates through the following segments: Savings, Insurance, Guaranteed
Pensions, and Other. The Savings segment deals with products that include long-term
saving for retirement with no long-term interest rate guarantees. The Insurance segment is
responsible for the group's risk products. The Guaranteed Pension consists of products
encompassing long-term savings for pensions, where the customers have a guaranteed
return or benefit on the saved funds. The Other segment comprises Storebrand ASA and
o the company portfolios and smaller subsidiaries. The company was founded on May 4,
Professor Kohts Vei 9 - 1366 Lysaker 1847, and is headquartered in Lysaker, Norway.

Contact Details
STOREBRAND ASA

Telefon: +47-91-50-88-80

Fax: +
E-mail: - Members of Management Board Board of directors
Odd Arild Chairman of Managing Jarle Kjell Roth Chairman of
PDF Downloads Grefstad Board Supervisory Board
. Camilla Member of Executive Christel Elise Borge Member of
Company report: STOREBRAND ASA Leikvoll Committee Supervisory Board
Jan Erik Member of Executive Fredrik Atting Member of
Saugestad Committee Supervisory Board
Jenny Member of Executive Hanne Seim Grave Member of
Rundbladh Committee Supervisory Board
Lars Loddesol Member of Executive Hans-Petter Bache- Member of
Committee Salvesen Supervisory Board
Tove Selnes Member of Executive Hans-Petter Bache- Member of
Committee Salvesen Supervisory Board
Trygve Member of Executive Karin Bing Orgland  Member of
Hakedal Committee Supervisory Board
Vivi Gevelt Member of Executive Marianne Member of
Committee Bergmann Regren Supervisory Board
Martin Skancke Member of
Supervisory Board
Svein Thomas Member of
Lomork Supervisory Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NO0003053605-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNO0003053605
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